
RESULTS 1st Run Men - Qualifying Round CAR
4th SPEED CARVING RACE - AURON

TD FIS D. Cuche FRA

CHIEF OF COURSE L. Belmondo ITA
CHIEF OF RACE G.Cassouto FRA

COURSE NAME Colombier
START 1.950
FINISH 1.610

VERTICAL DROP 340

FIS HOMOLOG NR 7814/03/05

COURSE SETTER P.Bono ITA

W. Cain Rosso FRA

B C. Gulliermo FRA

 C P.Cecot FRA

 D
START TIME 10.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 30

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START -1
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

13 51,30DE MARTIN Marco 1 ITA CTI-Elzed290677

14 51,55VELUSCEK Francesco 2 ITA CTI-Elzed990359

10 51,55SIMONCELLI Umberto ITA Colmar293957

11 51,85GROSELJ Bostjan 4 SLO Slovenija56118

15 51,89BAGATTI Emanuele 5 ITA CTI-Elzed294661

19 52,47STOESSEL Marcel 6 SUI Stoeckli&RTC51021

23 52,69PELLISSONE Matteo 7 ITA Colmar990262

18 53,49DEJAN Mrak 8 SLO Slovenija561206

16 53,67GROSELJ Miha 9 SLO Slovenija56118

12 53,70EGGENBERGER Ivan 10 SUI Stoeckli&RTC510326

24 53,80CASTELLARO Daniele 11 ITA Colmar629002

22 54,42D AMBROSIO Stefano 12 ITA Colmar290352

21 55,06BURGENER Bjoern 13 SUI Stoeckli&RTC51159

20 55,09UROS Rudolf 14 SLO Slovenija56113
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pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

17 56,47HVALA Jernej 15 SLO Slovenija561205

25 57,40PASSERON Clementin 16 FRA619010
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RESULTS 2nd Run Men - Qualifying Round CAR
4th SPEED CARVING RACE - AURON

TD FIS D. Cuche FRA

CHIEF OF COURSE L. Belmondo ITA
CHIEF OF RACE G.Cassouto FRA

COURSE NAME Colombier
START 1.950
FINISH 1.610

VERTICAL DROP 340

FIS HOMOLOG NR 7814/03/05

COURSE SETTER P.Bono ITA

W. Cain Rosso FRA

B C. Gulliermo FRA

 C P.Cecot FRA

 D
START TIME 11.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 30

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START -1
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

14 51,46VELUSCEK Francesco 1 ITA CTI-Elzed990359

15 51,54BAGATTI Emanuele 2 ITA CTI-Elzed294661

10 52,07SIMONCELLI Umberto 3 ITA Colmar293957

11 52,97GROSELJ Bostjan 4 SLO Slovenija561185

24 53,14CASTELLARO Daniele 5 ITA Colmar6290021

12 53,30EGGENBERGER Ivan 6 SUI Stoeckli&RTC510326

16 53,47GROSELJ Miha 7 SLO Slovenija561183

22 53,73D AMBROSIO Stefano 8 ITA Colmar290352

18 53,86DEJAN Mrak 9 SLO Slovenija561206

13 53,88DE MARTIN Marco 10 ITA CTI-Elzed290677

19 53,91STOESSEL Marcel 11 SUI Stoeckli&RTC510212

17 54,66HVALA Jernej 12 SLO Slovenija561205

25 56,80PASSERON Clementin 13 FRA6190103

20 57,17UROS Rudolf 14 SLO Slovenija561135

Page 1 of 206/02/2011 12.45.42Generation date and time:

Communication by                               Telecomunicazioni distr. professional Radio www.carvingcup.com

06/02/2011 Auron (FRA)   #6951 TD# 997



pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 2

21 BURGENER Bjoern SUI Stoeckli&RTC511590

23 PELLISSONE Matteo ITA Colmar990262
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RESULTS Qualifying Round - Men CAR
4th SPEED CARVING RACE - AURON

TD FIS D. Cuche FRA

CHIEF OF COURSE L. Belmondo ITA
CHIEF OF RACE G.Cassouto FRA

COURSE NAME Colombier
START 1.950
FINISH 1.610

VERTICAL DROP 340

FIS HOMOLOG NR 7814/03/05

COURSE SETTER P.Bono ITA

W. Cain Rosso FRA

B C. Gulliermo FRA

 C P.Cecot FRA

 D
START TIME 10.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 30

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START -1
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

13 51,30DE MARTIN Marco 1 ITA CTI-Elzed290677 53,88 51,30
14 51,55VELUSCEK Francesco 2 ITA CTI-Elzed990359 51,46 51,46
15 51,89BAGATTI Emanuele 3 ITA CTI-Elzed294661 51,54 51,54
10 51,55SIMONCELLI Umberto 4 ITA Colmar293957 52,07 51,55
11 51,85GROSELJ Bostjan 5 SLO Slovenija56118 52,97 51,85
19 52,47STOESSEL Marcel 6 SUI Stoeckli&RTC51021 53,91 52,47
23 52,69PELLISSONE Matteo 7 ITA Colmar990262 0,00 52,69
24 53,80CASTELLARO Daniele 8 ITA Colmar629002 53,14 53,14
12 53,70EGGENBERGER Ivan 9 SUI Stoeckli&RTC510326 53,30 53,30
16 53,67GROSELJ Miha 10 SLO Slovenija56118 53,47 53,47
18 53,49DEJAN Mrak 11 SLO Slovenija561206 53,86 53,49
22 54,42D AMBROSIO Stefano 12 ITA Colmar290352 53,73 53,73
17 56,47HVALA Jernej 13 SLO Slovenija561205 54,66 54,66
21 55,06BURGENER Bjoern 14 SUI Stoeckli&RTC51159 0,00 55,06
20 55,09UROS Rudolf 15 SLO Slovenija56113 57,17 55,09
25 57,40PASSERON Clementin 16 FRA619010 56,80 56,80
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pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 2

21 BURGENER Bjoern SUI Stoeckli&RTC51159

23 PELLISSONE Matteo ITA Colmar990262

The FIS Technical Delegate:
D. Cuche997 FRA
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RESULTS Final Men
Curre

CAR
4th SPEED CARVING RACE - AURON

TD FIS D. Cuche FRA

CHIEF OF COURSE L. Belmondo ITA
CHIEF OF RACE G.Cassouto FRA

COURSE NAME Colombier
START 1.950
FINISH 1.610

VERTICAL DROP 340

FIS HOMOLOG NR 7814/03/05

COURSE SETTER P.Bono ITA

W. Cain Rosso FRA

B C. Gulliermo FRA

 C P.Cecot FRA

 D
START TIME 12.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 30

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START -1
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

14 51,16VELUSCEK Francesco 1 ITA CTI-Elzed990359

13 51,36DE MARTIN Marco 2 ITA CTI-Elzed290677

15 51,68BAGATTI Emanuele 3 ITA CTI-Elzed294661

11 52,10GROSELJ Bostjan 4 SLO Slovenija56118

16 52,40GROSELJ Miha 5 SLO Slovenija56118

12 52,72EGGENBERGER Ivan 6 SUI Stoeckli&RTC510326

19 53,39STOESSEL Marcel 7 SUI Stoeckli&RTC51021

23 53,47PELLISSONE Matteo 8 ITA Colmar990262

24 53,88CASTELLARO Daniele 9 ITA Colmar629002

DID NOT FINISH final 1
10 SIMONCELLI Umberto ITA Colmar293957
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pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

The FIS Technical Delegate:
D. Cuche997 FRA
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